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Förslag styrelsemöten 2020 

Datum Tid Plats Bl a på agendan Publikt

18-feb

20-apr

28-29 maj

24-aug

19-okt

23-nov

07-dec

13-16

13-16

Lunch-

lunch

13-16

10-15

13-14

13-16

CapMan

CapMan

Någon 

verksamhetsort

CapMan

Falun

Telefon

CapMan

Bokslutskommunike 2019

Årsredovisning 2019

Strategimöte

Verksamhetsbesök

Kvartalsrapport Q1

Kvartalsrapport Q2

Kvartalsrapport Q3

Budget 2021

18-feb

20-apr

29-maj

24-aug

23-nov



Kommande styrelsemöten 2019

Datum Tid Plats Bl a på agendan Publikt

23-aug

17-okt

22-nov

04-dec

13-16

10-15

13-14

13-16

CapMan

Falun

Telefon

CapMan

Kvartalsrapport Q2

Kvartalsrapport Q3

Budget 2020

23-aug

22-nov


